Q) Fietsknoop

Ieper Klein

Km Totaal Hoogte Adres

0.0 0.0 21 Zillebekevoetweg 18, 8900 Ieper
2.5 2.5 26 Zillebeke-Dorp 2, 8902 Ieper

1.8 4.3 39 Canadalaan 19, 8902 Ieper

1.4 5.7 55 Pappotstraat 6, 8902 Ieper

0.7 6.4 64 Kranenburgstraat 4, 8980 Zonnebeke
23 8.7 29 Kasteelhoekstraat, 8902 Ieper

1.8 10.5 52 Bernikkewallestraat 1, 8902 Ieper
0.4 10.9 54 Eekhofstraat 27, 8902 Ieper

33 14.2 26 Voormezeledorp 26, 8902 Ieper
0.5 14.7 26 Wijtschaatsestraat 26, 8902 Ieper
1.5 16.2 47 Kriekstraat 124, 8902 Ieper

1.0 17.3 45 Kriekstraat 83, 8902 Ieper

0.9 18.2 27 Vierstraat, 8900 Heuvelland

43 22.6 19 Vinkenlaan, 8908 Ieper

2.0 24.6 22 Noyellepad, 8900 Ieper

0.4 25.0 22 Capronstraat 23, 8900 Ieper
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Capronstraat 20, 8900 Ieper

Sint-Jacobsstraat 2, 8900 Ieper

Kauwekijnstraat 7, 8900 Ieper

Zillebekevoetweg 18, 8900 Ieper



